
Club Contact Michael Tullio 764-6762 c(t) mtullio@tulliotax.com

Color
Team # 

As on MURSL Schedule

Coach Name 

or Asst Coach

Phone Number 

(for same day communication)

e-Mail

(for advanced notifications)

Nathan Schroeder  451-9433 c(t) nathanaudreys@gmail.com

Joe Carello 489-4803 c(t) joe.carello@gmail.com

Shannon Kelly 647-409-1714 c(t) shannonkelly22@gmail.com

Stephen Kleene 738-4135 c(t) skleene@gmail.com

Rebecca McColl 716-698-1997 c(t) mccoll.rebecca@gmail.com

Rob Wegender 355-3532 c(t) bob1wen@yahoo.com

Christopher Beyers 607-280-3788 c(t) crb42@cornell.edu

Club Contact Mike Tompkins 749-5232 c(t) house@chilisoccer.org

Color
Team # 

As on MURSL Schedule

Coach Name 

or Asst Coach

Phone Number 

(for same day communication)

e-Mail

(for advanced notifications)

Mark Romano 520-1850 c(t) romano925@yahoo.com

Chelsea Black 698-0714 c(t) chelseab965@yahoo.com

Yellow 2 Aaron Grilly 404-276-6210 c(t) aaron.j.grilly@gmail.com

Club Contact Marty Staub 629-0307 c(t) mstaub6@rochester.rr.com

Color
Team # 

As on MURSL Schedule

Coach Name 

or Asst Coach

Phone Number 

(for same day communication)

e-Mail

(for advanced notifications)

Christopher Franklin 773-4025 723frank@gmail.com

Ava Agusta 435-8355 avaraeagusta@gmail.com

Club Contact Steve Reiter 313-7815 c(t) murslpd.hpysl@gmail.com

Color
Team # 

As on MURSL Schedule

Coach Name 

or Asst Coach

Phone Number 

(for same day communication)

e-Mail

(for advanced notifications)

Allison Auble 362-9334 c(t) allystanton@hotmail.com

Diana Bronson 469-9514 c(t) bronson.diana.c@gmail.com

Club Contact Samantha Richards 770-3843 c(t) s_engel86@hotmail.com

Color
Team # 

As on MURSL Schedule

Coach Name 

or Asst Coach

Phone Number 

(for same day communication)

e-Mail

(for advanced notifications)

Brook Lefler 415-8388 c(t) brook@buildtaylor.com

Daniel Brubaker 717-860-8083 c(t) daniel.brubaker10@gmail.com

Club Contact Steve Gilbert 739-7531 c(t) stvgilbert@yahoo.com

Color
Team # 

As on MURSL Schedule

Coach Name 

or Asst Coach

Phone Number 

(for same day communication)

e-Mail

(for advanced notifications)

Tamara Beech 213-0334 c(t) tamaraswim@gmail.com

Mackensie Gilbert 727-9208 c(t) mackensiegilbert06@gmail.com

Aaron Prince 260-5850 c(t) aprince49@hotmail.com

Olivia Rohan 419-5707 c(t) livrohan16@gmail.com

Club Contact Denise Barretta 615-4913 c(t) sscvphouse@gmail.com

Color
Team # 

As on MURSL Schedule

Coach Name 

or Asst Coach

Phone Number 

(for same day communication)

e-Mail

(for advanced notifications)

Mike Somers 313-5996 c(t) msomers@monroepiping.com

William Domm 259-4919 c(t) bg_domm@yahoo.com
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